0000 O, tushu007.com
<«<OQ00O00Oooododss

gobooo

000<<00000000000>>
130 ISBNO O 0 9787810125437

100 ISBNO O O 7810125435

000 00 1995-03
0000000000000000
0oo(@)oooooo

guooobbggoooopbrbbgoooobbbgooooon

00000000 http://www.tushu007.com

Page 1



0000 O, tushu007.com
<«<OQ00O00Oooododss

goon

gogdao

gobbobbbuoooooobbbbbuooooon

goboboobooodadd

gobobbobbodgoogobboobbooogg
gobbobbooogaggobobo
gobbobbboggooobobobbbodooooobobbooooooobobooo
goboobbboogoooobobbodooouoboobbboooooobooboooo
ERERN
goboboobboogooobobobobbdodooooboboobobboooooon
goboooboouebigboboobodddMRPED DD D OOOOOOODOODOOO
gooooooo

gobbobboboooooon

goooobbooooonon

guoooobbbogooooooon

gobbobbboogogobbbbboooooobbobobbouooogoon
gobboobbboooooobbbbbbouooooon

Page 2



0000 0O, tushu007.com
<«<OQ00O00Oooododss

goon

HEN

b ooboboodd
1100

120000

13000ooon
14000000
500000000000 ogoon
ledoonoooon

ERERN

goon

oo oobooboodd
2100 000gon
2110000
212000000000000O
2130000

2140000

2150000
2160000000
2200000

2210000
222000000000
2230000000000
224000000

2300 0ugn
2310000000
2320000000

20 00dooooo

2500 0goooooooga
25 1CASED 0 OMISOD O OO0
252MIsU0 00 0oonooo
253MISO 0 00 O 0 ——-SLCSED C—DBAG
2540 0MISOO0OOODOO0O0O0
oo

goon
goboobboboodd
ioooobooboogon
200000nbooon
32100

3.2.20

3.230 0
3puuggoooooon
sdoMTU O
410000

3420000

3430000

Page 3



0000 0O, tushu007.com
<«<OQ00O00Oooododss

3.50 0

3510000

3520000

3530000

3540000

3550000

3560000

3e60gg

3610000
20 non
oo
ragdoooooo
3720000

3r30un

3ra0 00000

oon

goon

oo oobobboboogo
A10000000on
4110000000
412000000000
4130 000b000booon
A00000gooon
A2100000nbonoooo
A20 000000000
A2300000nnonoon
AA0 00000000000
A0 ugoaoon
Aliggoonoon
Az20000000000
A3 00gononooooooaa
4400000000
44100000000
44200000000
443000000000
44400000000
ERERE

goon
gobogooooo
sludgogooboooo
.o ooon
slz2ijjbnbobouougoaoon
a3 bbonoougg
s2udgggoooooo
s210000000
S220000 0000
s23000bnbnn

Page 4



0000 0O, tushu007.com
<«<OQ00O00Oooododss

530 00000onon

53l 000000AHPOOOOOOOO
S53200—0000000000oao
5330000

ooog

ooon

Oooooogo

6.10 O

20 00 00O0OO0O

30 000000

63.10 0000000000
6320000000

A0 0000000000
500000000000
6.5.10 O

6.5.210S [J OSI

6530 00 000000—XOOOO
6.5.4IEEE80200 I
65500000000 0FDDIO
6.5.6RS232C01H O O [
6.5.7TCP/IP

6.5.8MAP/TOP

6.600 0 OO O LANO

6.6.1LANO O 0O O

6.6.2LANO [

6.6.31IEEE10BaseT

6640 0 000 00ONOSO OO
6500000000

6.6.600 00 00 O Ethernet

6.70 000

6.7.100 0 O 00 Repeater[

6.7.200 OJ J Bridged

6.7.30 O O O Routerd

6.7.40 O O Gateway[

8 00000000000 000O0onO
6810000

6.8.20 000

6830 00000000
684000 000O0OO
685000 0000O0O0O0O0O
ooog

ooon

OO0 000000EDI

7.10 O O EDI
200000000

73EDIOD OO OO

73.1EDIO O OO

Page 5



0000 0O, tushu007.com
<«<OQ00O00Oooododss

732EDID OO 0ODODOO
733EDIDOOODOODODOOO
7.3.4EDIFACTL U
7.4ANSIX.1200 O
(vsugeEDIDbOOOOgg

(S .1:00eblbogoooooon
(S 200000 ueEDIdOnnoOn
reUEDIDDODOUOO0OOOOn
76.1EDID DO O OOU
7re2EDID DO OO0 OUUn
re3 OO OoEDIDOODDOOO
764AEDID DO O OOO
rrqdgoggoboeblbooooon
rrAgooooebigodon
rr200000EeDID0OOOO
oon

goon

000 ooobDonDoMRPHDE
sIMRPUODOODODOO

8110 00nbuooooooog
8120 pogoog
g.13MRPOLUUODOOOODOOO
8.1.400 MRPL OO O MRPIIO O
82MRPIOI D O OO
82IMRPIID OO OOMO

g220 bbb uduMRPIDOOU
83MRPIID OO O OO

g3l uonooogg
83200 nbnn

8330 uunogn
834000 O DOO

8.4MRPIIL CIMSO O O
g41CIMSO OO DO OO
842MRPIIOCIMSU O UOOOODO
oo

goon
goboobobbbooodo
b booboon
9.11000b0040bobd
9.12000Db0O0bDbO
9.20SSO L uuugggn
9.2.1DSSU U O

9.22DSSU 0000

9.2.3DSSU EDPU MISLI O U
9.24DSSUUO0OO0DO OO
9.30 U DSSU U

4 uooon

Page 6



0000 0O, tushu007.com
<«<OQ00O00Oooododss

9.4.1GDSSU O
94.26DhSSU O D OODDOO
9.4.3GDSSU DSSOI O O
9440000000 DOEIES2
92450000000 DbO0DnaGbssd O
9500y

9510000

9520000000

953 bbb ugg
9540 00 00ODODO
9550000040 nn

ERERN

goon

oo oboon
lniigdoobobbooooooboobbooo
10110000

10.1.20 000

10130000
l0.140000000O0O0DOO0ODDO
10150000000000
loleddpooobooboonoDo
1017000000

020 000xx D000 goooooon
10210000

10220000

10230000000 ooon
10240000

10250000

102600000
102700000000
10280000000

10290 0 0O

3 0ddxx0Ooooooooooooon
103.1 000000000

10.3.20 000

10330000
1034000000000
1035MISO 00O OO0
1036000000

goon

Page 7



0000 O, tushu007.com
<«<OQ00O00Oooododss

goon

gobboooboupbDFODODDODOOOO0O0O0OO0OOOODOOO

0000000 :http://www.tushu007.com

Page 8



